The automated coverslipping
of slides within the IHC laboratory
has in the past been prone to
difficulties. Paper labelling
systems can make slides
difficult to handle for instru-
ments reliant upon vacuum
transfer mechanisms, whilst

risk of environmental contamination,
fingerprints or glass cuts
Order Information
Description Order Number
ClearVue Coverslipper off-set transfer head A79200001
Off-set transfer head      A79210099
ClearVue Available Accessories Order Number
24mm x 40mm #1.5 2/pkg. 500 coverslips ea. A79210050
24mm x 50mm #1.5 2/pkg. 500 coverslips ea. A79210051
24mm x 55mm #1.5 2/pkg. 500 coverslips ea. A79210052
24mm x 40mm #1.0 2/pkg. 500 coverslips ea. A79210053
24mm x 50mm #1.0 2/pkg. 500 coverslips ea.  A79210054
24mm x 40mm #1.5 20/pkg. 500 coverslips ea.  A79210074
24mm x 50mm #1.5 20/pkg. 500 coverslips ea.  A79210075
24mm x 55mm #1.5 20/pkg. 500 coverslips ea.  A79210076
24mm x 40mm #1.0 20/pkg. 575 coverslips ea.  A79210165
24 mm x 50mm #1.0 20/pkg. 575 coverslips ea. A79210166
ClearVue Mountant 16oz   4211
ClearVue Mount XYL 16oz  4212
Specifications
Width  25.5", 645 mm